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The Ascent chair is the ideal solution for modern, flexible workspaces. Its space-saving nest-

ing design allows for efficient storage, while the flex back provides ergonomic support during 

extended work sessions. The high-quality seat foam ensures a softer, more comfortable sit, and 

multi-directional wheels offer smooth mobility on any surface. The sleek, contemporary mesh 

back enhances both ventilation and style. With options for armed and armless versions, two 

frame color combinations, and customizable seat cushions, the Ascent chair seamlessly fits any 

aesthetic and meets the evolving needs of today’s dynamic office environments.
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SEATING BY ETHOSOURCE



Specifications

flip-up seat

multi-surface casters

molded foam seat

Width w/ arms
Overall depth
Overall height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

Seat Height
Back Width
Back Height
Weight w/ arms
Weight capacity

2 base, back & arm color

23”
20”
33.5”
18”
18.5”

18.5”
18.5”
17”
22 lbs
300 lbs

breathable mesh back

tilting back



Fabric Options

Poppy Harvest Kiwi Coast Shadow Eclipse

LINK

ethosource.com

Ruby Sunset Marigold Wasabi Denim

Sea Breeze Aspen Gravel

LINEN

Charcoal Iron

Black Ocean Storm

CULP-DILLON


